
 

 

INFORMATION RELEASE 

6 JANUARY 2022 

Official Information Act request:  

Vaccination Verification Statistics 

2 November 2021 – 31 December 2021 

NOTES 

The information in this document was obtained from the New Zealand Customs Service (Customs) 

database. While the information is considered correct at the date it was extracted, it may be 

amended or reviewed at any time. This document contains information on the number of arriving 

air passengers who are expected to present (PDT) pre-departure testing requirements between 2 

November and 31 December 2021. 

Total: Total non-NZ passengers subject to Vaccination Verification 

Compliant: 
Passengers with compliant Vaccine certificates at primary or secondary 

checkpoints 

Exempt: Passengers exempt from Vaccination Verification 

Infringement: Passengers given infringement notices or prosecuted 

November 

Date Total Compliant Exempt Infringed 

Tuesday 2 November 128 104 24 - 

Wednesday 3 November 100 81 19 - 

Thursday 4 November 288 243 44 - 

Friday 5 November 124 105 19 - 

Saturday 6 November 102 81 21 - 

Sunday 7 November 87 70 17 - 

Monday 8 November 277 246 31 - 



 

NEW ZEALAND CUSTOMS SERVICE 2 

Date Total Compliant Exempt Infringed 

Tuesday 9 November 191 150 41 - 

Wednesday 10 November 112 85 27 - 

Thursday 11 November 111 88 23 - 

Friday 12 November 133 106 27 - 

Saturday 13 November 128 103 25 - 

Sunday 14 November 74 63 11 - 

Monday 15 November 261 239 20 2 

Tuesday 16 November 305 251 54 - 

Wednesday 17 November 364 348 16 - 

Thursday 18 November 150 117 33 - 

Friday 19 November 173 142 31 - 

Saturday 20 November 243 193 49 - 

Sunday 21 November 371 347 24 - 

Monday 22 November 202 145 57 - 

Tuesday 23 November 315 123 192 - 

Wednesday 24 November 135 119 16 - 

Thursday 25 November 201 148 53 - 

Friday 26 November 153 131 22 - 

Saturday 27 November 212 162 48 2 

Sunday 28 November 140 110 30 - 

Monday 29 November 122 106 16 - 

Tuesday 30 November 332 311 21 - 



 

NEW ZEALAND CUSTOMS SERVICE 3 

December 

Date Total Compliant Exempt Infringed 

Wednesday 1 December 119 99 20 - 

Thursday 2 December 202 115 89 2 

Friday 3 December 128 113 15 - 

Saturday 4 December 224 149 75 - 

Sunday 5 December 107 94 13 - 

Monday 6 December 161 104 57 - 

Tuesday 7 December 354 289 64 1 

Wednesday 8 December 98 83 15 - 

Thursday 9 December 134 114 20 - 

Friday 10 December 306 291 15 - 

Saturday 11 December 428 387 41 - 

Sunday 12 December 123 93 29 1 

Monday 13 December 129 109 20 - 

Tuesday 14 December 380 261 119 - 

Wednesday 15 December 150 127 23 - 

Thursday 16 December 141 121 20 - 

Friday 17 December 151 125 25 1 

Saturday 18 December 223 196 27 - 

Sunday 19 December 101 85 16 - 

Monday 20 December 167 155 12 - 

Tuesday 21 December 123 113 10 - 



 

NEW ZEALAND CUSTOMS SERVICE 4 

Date Total Compliant Exempt Infringed 

Wednesday 22 December 150 119 30 1 

Thursday 23 December 203 176 27 - 

Friday 24 December 244 197 46 1 

Saturday 25 December 188 139 49 - 

Sunday 26 December 159 141 18 - 

Monday 27 December 196 161 34 1 

Tuesday 28 December 167 132 35 - 

Wednesday 29 December 232 188 44 - 

Thursday 30 December 253 208 44 1 

Friday 31 December 210 163 47 - 

 


